                          SMD POWER INDUCTORS CD31 SERIES
外型及尺寸 Shape and size ( unit: mm )
产品型号 A±0.3 B±0.3 C±0.3 D N J l 最小包装数数量
CD31 3.0 3.5 1.6 1.0 4.0 1.5 0.8 3/4000PCS/卷
电气参数 Electrical parameters
产品型号
电感量
（uH）
公差
（%）
测试频率
直流电阻
RDC（Ω）（Max）
额定电流
IDC（A）（Max）
CD31-1R5M 1.5 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.10 1.65
CD31-2R2M 2.2 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.07 1.57
CD31-3R3M 3.3 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.12 1.44
CD31-3R9M 3.9 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.14 1.34
CD31-4R7M 4.7 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.15 1.32
CD31-5R6M 5.6 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.18 1.19
CD31-6R8M 6.8 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.21 1.06
CD31-8R2M 8.2 ±20 100KHz/0.25V 0.23 0.94
CD31-100K 10 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.30 0.80
CD31-120K 12 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.37 0.75
CD31-150K 15 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.46 0.69
CD31-180K 18 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.51 0.64
CD31-220K 22 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.65 0.58
CD31-270K 27 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 0.77 0.53
CD31-330K 33 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 1.02 0.47
CD31-390K 39 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 1.12 0.42
CD31-470K 47 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 1.50 0.36
CD31-560K 56 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 1.67 0.34
CD31-680K 68 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 1.91 0.33
CD31-820K 82 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 2.64 0.31
CD31-101K 100 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 2.74 0.30
CD31-121K 120 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 3.28 0.20
CD31-151K 150 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 4.77 0.16
CD31-181K 180 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 4.86 0.15
CD31-221K 220 ±10 100KHz/0.25V 4.91 0.14